MM CR sajdkar a étyrkolek
Kramolin, 30.08.2020
ACR 220/307
Casy dle jezdce - 2. rozjizdka: PCR SIDE VET.

Start: 30.08.2020 16:39:21 Times by rider - 2nd Race: PCR SIDE VET.
Cil / Finish: 30.08.2020 17:01:13 Délka trati / Track length: 1650 m

St.¢. . Kolo : Cas
St.n. Jezdec/ Rider Lap : Time

11 Jaroslav Kriz .
Libor Kfiz 1:02:57.733

2:02:52.072

3:02:47.732

4:02:49.909

5:02:46.776

6 :02:43.333!

7 :03:01.265

Vitézslav Pechr

14 Martin Stratil 1:03:04.406

2 :04:08.165

3:03:00.500

4:03:02.895

5:02:56.995!

6:03:07.644

Casomé¥i¢
Chief timekeeper

Reditel zavodu
Clerk of course
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JURY

JURY Milan Hajek

Vladislav Cerny Jan Polivka

Vysledky podléhaji schvaleni jury.
The results must be approved by the jury.



